

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No. WP No. 41461 of 2022

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.01.2026	<p><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">With the consent of learned counsel for the parties, List on 29.01.2026</p> <p style="text-align: right;">b/o myk</p>	

